
1 4 pcs Multimode Media Converter
10/100/1000 Base-T to 1000 Base-SX Multi-Mode Fiber SC Media 
Converter, 850nm Fiber Wavelength, 550m, 2000Mbps, Full Duplex

 

2 2 pcs Transceiver Module
GLC-LH-SMD 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP transceiver module, MMF/SMF, 

1310nm, DOM
(Cisco)

 

3 2 pc Storage Drive (SSD M.2) 240G
M.2 NVME PCIE SSD - 2100/1700mbps Read/Write Speed Internal SSD

 

4 3 pc Storage Drive (SSD 2.5) 240G
Solid State Drive, SSD 2.5 240GB

 

5 4 pc Tablet Protective Case
Tablet PC case full package suitable for Samsung Galaxy tab A7 lite 8.7 

T220/225 2021
Flexible/convenient/appropriate viewing angle

Made of PC and Silicone materials made of environmentally friendly 
safe odorless; anti-drop; aging resistance will not change color; easy to 

clean
Thicker silicon has better protection from damage in many applications
360-degree hand support, anti-fall protection, thick silicone outer layer to 

protect the body in all directions
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Republic of the Philippines
                METALS INDUSTRY RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT CENTER

                Gen. Santos Ave., Bicutan, Taguig, Metro Manila
                Tel. Nos. (02) 8837-0431 to 38 locals 443 & 444

                Direct Line: (02) 8837-0430 
SUPPLIER: DATE:

Jun 7, 2022
PR NO:
22060653

PURPOSE:
ICT network storage/network 
connectionADDRESS:

END-USER: PMD-ICT-AIM
 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
(This is not an order)

To whom it may concern:
      

            Please quote hereunder your lowest NET PRICES to the government on items listed below giving full and detailed description
      of your offers and stating the shortest time of delivery.
                Kindly submit this quotation in a sealed envelope or email thru a password protected file, if Approved Budget of the Contract
      (ABC) is Php500,000.00 and below Php1,000,000.00, addressed to the Metals Industry Research & Development Center, plainly marking
      the aforesaid envelop with the following: “Proposal for funishing MIRDC, with items of supplies/materials/ equipment/services (as the
      case may be) to be opened on ____________________________ at __________________ am/pm at the MIRDC, Gen. Santos Ave.,
      Bicutan, Taguig, Metro Manila.
      

Canvassed by:

CHRISTIAN L. PERIA

Very truly yours,

REYNALDO O. BAYOT 

Head, Supply Management Unit

ITEM NO. QUANTITY UNIT DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE

CONTACT PERSON: VAT REGISTRATION NO.: DISCOUNT: 

TELEPHONE NO.: VAT -

NON-VAT -

VAT INCLUSIVE

VAT EXCLUSIVE

DELIVERY CHARGE:

PAYMENT TERMS: DELIVERY TERMS: PRICE VALIDITY: WARRANTY: 

I certify that the aforementioned prices are true and correct.

 

 

Firm or Dealer  Nationality  Signature



Type: Tablet PC Case
colour: preferably black or blue or light blue

Material: PC+silicone
Size: 23.3x15x2.2CM

Package Contents:
1 x Protective shell
1 x Shoulder strap

6 1 Unit Computer Cleaning Kit
Dust blower

Type: wireless, rechargeable; Speed: 40000RPM; Voltage: 5V/2A; 
Charging port: USB; Battery capacity: 6000 mAh; Use time: 30 minutes; 

Power: 40W
package include:
1 * Storage Box

1 * Air Blower Cleaner
1 * Lens Cleaning Pen

1 * Soft Brush
1 * Lens Paper

1 * Cleaning Cloth
1 pack Cotton Swab

 

7 1 Unit Multifunction Repair Toolkit
Multi function Computer Tool Kit Repair Combination Parts With Storage 
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Box
Included: Magnetic Laptop Screwdriver Kit, Precision Screwdriver Set, 

Small Impact Screw Driver Set, long nose pliers with Case
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